
The Entrance Brasserie 
 

Kids Menu - Kids 12 And Under  Dessert 
 M NM  M NM 

includes ice cream with a choice of topping 
Calamari Rings w chips 

Chicken Nuggets w chips 

Battered Fish w chips 

Vegetable Spring Rolls w chips 

Cheese Pizza w tomato base 

Linguine Bolognese w cheese 

$10.00 $12.00 Sticky Date Pudding 

w butterscotch sauce & ice cream 
Mini Pavlova (GF) 

w cream & passionfruit 
Ice Cream  

w chocolate, strawberry or caramel 
topping 
See our dessert board for specials 

 
$8.00 

 
$5.00 

 
 

$5.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$7.00 

 
 

$7.00 

 

Pizza – 12 Inch 
 M NM 

Garlic Pizza  
Garlic purée & cheese 
Margarita   
Fresh tomato, bocconcini, basil on a tomato base 
Ham & Pineapple  
Ham, pineapple, cheese on a tomato base 
Meat Lovers  
Salami, chicken, ham, bacon, cheese on a BBQ base 
Supreme 

Salami, pepperoni, ham, mushroom, black olives, pineapple, capsicum, cheese on a tomato base 
Vegetarian (V) 
Mushroom, capsicum, red onion, semi-dried tomatoes, black olives, cheese on a tomato base 
Pumpkin (V) 
Roasted pumpkin, spanish onion, soft goat’s cheese, basil pesto, rocket, pistachio on a tomato base 
Chicken Puttanesca 
Chicken, garlic, onion, capers, olives, oregano, rocket, cheese on a tomato base 
Prawn & Chorizo  
Prawns, chorizo, spring onion, cherry tomato, baby spinach, cheese, sriracha aioli on a tomato base 
Prosciutto 

Prosciutto, cherry tomato, sage, bocconcini & mozzarella cheese on a tomato base 
Pepperoni 

Pepperoni, olives, red onion, cheese on a tomato base 

 
$12.00 

 
$17.00 

 
$19.50 

 
$23.00 

 
$23.50 

 
$18.50 

 
$22.00 

 
$22.00 

 
$24.50 

 
$24.00 

 
$18.50 

 
$14.00 

 
$19.00 

 
$21.50 

 
$25.00 

 
$25.50 

 
$20.50 

 
$24.00 

 
$24.00 

 
$26.50 

 
$26.00 

 
$20.50 

 

Pizza Extras 
 M NM 

Split pizzas will be charged at the price of the highest costing pizza plus 
Gluten free bases add (GF) 

Additional toppings are extra 

meat 
all other toppings 

$2.00 
$3.00 

 
$3.00 
$2.00 

$3.00 
$5.00 

 
$3.00 
$2.00 

 


