The Entrance Brasserie

Kids Menu - Kids 12 And Under			Dessert		
	М	NM		M	NM
	\$10.00	\$12.00	Sticky Date Pudding		
Calamari Rings w chips			w butterscotch sauce & ice cream	\$8.00	\$10.00
Chicken Nuggets w chips			Mini Pavlova (GF)	CE 00	\$7.00
Battered Fish w chips Vegetable Spring Rolls w chips			w cream & passionfruit Ice Cream	\$5.00	\$7.00
Cheese Pizza w tomato base			w chocolate, strawberry or caramel		
Linguine Bolognese w cheese			topping	\$5.00	\$7.00
3			See our dessert board for specials	,	,
Pizza – 12 Inch				M	NM
				IVI	INIVI
Garlic purée & cheese				\$12.00	\$14.00
Margarita					
Fresh tomato, bocconcini, basil on a tomato base				\$17.00	\$19.00
Ham & Pineapple				£40.50	CO4 50
Ham, pineapple, cheese on a tomato base Meat Lovers				\$19.50	\$21.50
Salami, chicken, ham, bacon, cheese on a BBQ base				\$23.00	\$25.00
Supreme				Ψ20.00	Ψ20.00
Salami, pepperoni, ham, mushroom, black olives, pineapple, capsicum, cheese on a tomato base				\$23.50	\$25.50
Vegetarian (V)					
Mushroom, capsicum, red onion, semi-dried tomatoes, black olives, cheese on a tomato base				\$18.50	\$20.50
Pumpkin (V)					
Roasted pumpkin, spanish onion, soft goat's cheese, basil pesto, rocket, pistachio on a tomato base				\$22.00	\$24.00
Chicken Puttanesca					
Chicken, garlic, onion, capers, olives, oregano, rocket, cheese on a tomato base				\$22.00	\$24.00
Prawns chorizo				\$24.50	\$26.50
Prawns, chorizo, spring onion, cherry tomato, baby spinach, cheese, sriracha aioli on a tomato base Prosciutto				φ24.50	φ20.50
Prosciutto, cherry tomato, sage, bocconcini & mozzarella cheese on a tomato base				\$24.00	\$26.00
Pepperoni	0 111022	arona orioot	se en a temate base	Ψ21.00	Ψ20.00
Pepperoni, olives, red onion, cheese on a	tomato ba	ase		\$18.50	\$20.50
Pizza Extras					
Split pizzas will be charged at the price of the	he hiahes	t costina ni	zza plus	M \$2.00	NM \$3.00
Gluten free bases add (GF)				\$3.00	\$5.00 \$5.00
Additional toppings are extra				40.00	Ψ3.00
meat				\$3.00	\$3.00
all other toppings				\$2.00	\$2.00